DOCUMENT CHARGES 80.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 10.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 18.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 12.20

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 281.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 50.58

GRAND TOTAL 332.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Thirty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0080 VALUE 0.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 80.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 10.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 520.51

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 347.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 420.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 3409.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 613.62

GRAND TOTAL 4023.00
Rupees : Four Thousand Twenty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

SALEM HASTHAMPATTY (SLHP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0122,0123 VALUE 458195.00

E-Waybill No 551937957278,521937958058

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 80.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 10.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 287.04

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 191.36

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 240.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1921.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 345.78

GRAND TOTAL 2267.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Two Hundred Sixty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0112 VALUE 126031.00

E-Waybill No 501937892411

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 80.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 10.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 149.94

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 99.96

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 120.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1038.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 186.84

GRAND TOTAL 1225.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

SALEM HASTHAMPATTY (SLHP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 0109 VALUE 114441.00

E-Waybill No 541937892682

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :